

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19456/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 14/07/2009 in WP No.1133/2009 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

ALL INDIA CUS.OFFICER ASSOCIATION & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment
and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Ganguly, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Ranjan Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Rajeev Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let this special leave petition be placed for hearing
two weeks hence. Till then, there shall be interim stay of
operation of the impugned judgment.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master