

t
ITEM NO.MM-11

Court No.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19456/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 14/07/2009 in WP No. 1133/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

ALL INDIA CUS.OFFICER ASSOCIATION & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,vacating stay,permission to file
additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 10/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjan Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 12th January, 2010.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master