

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).32849/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 14/07/2009 in WP No.1006/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

ALL INDIA CUS.OFFR.(DRA)ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BOMBAY CUS.APPRAISING OFFR'S ASN.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjan Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C)No.19456 2009.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master